Anishinaabe Student Leadership Camp
GVSU June 8th — 11th, 2020

1:30 PM Camper Check IN and Registration

2:30 PM Welcome by staff/faculty and NAAC members
3:00 PM Camper orientation and ice breakers

4:00 PM Campus Tour, including recreation facilities
5:00 PM Dinner BBQ/Grill Out

6:00 PM Anishinaabe Games/facilitator led

7:00 PM Free Time/Recreation Time

9:00 PM Report Back to dorms

Snacks and Debrief/free time

11:00 PM Lights Out
~ lunegth

8:00 AM Breakfast

9:00 AM Board Bus/vans to GRPM

9:30 AM Mound Presentation

10:30 AM Tour of Museum's Anishinaabe exhibit
12:00PM Lunch at Museum

12:45PM Anthropology: history and future
2:15PM Board Bus/vans to GVSU - snacks
3:00PM MITW: MDCR
4:30 PM College Student Panel Q&A
5:30PM Dinner

6:30 PM Talking Circle/Introduction



7:00 PM

9:00 PM

11:00 PM

Free Time/Recreation Time
Report Back to dorms
Snacks and Debrief/free time

Lights Out

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:00PM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

9:00 PM

11:00 PM

Breakfast

Creating Your Place in history and contemporary times

Career Services Activity

Lunch

Admissions and Financial Aid

Social Justice Activity

Anishinaabe Leadership: exploration into identity

Dinner

Native Craft Time

Free Time/Recreation Time

Report Back to dorms
PI1ZZA NIGHT/Anishinaabemowin Bingo
Debrief/free time

Lights Out

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:30 AM

Breakfast

Finalizing Presentations with Seth
Student Presentations

Lunch

Parent Pick up!



